
48489

48480

48491
22090

48495

* Body dimensions

Serie 800 

Profil 800 

* w 40 50 60 80 100 120 80 100 120

without middle partition 1 partition

*D=42,5 22090 48495

Chipboard shelf 48489 48491

Steel shelf 48490

*D=58 48480 48481 48482 48483 48484 48485 48486 48487 48488 22090 48495

Wardrobe hanging tube Clothes rail Triple hook
Clothes 

hanger

Clothes 

protector

PRODUCT INFORMATION S800Z-Garde_TY_EN - 19.01.2021 - www.vs-furniture.com

Serie 800
Wardrobes and wardrobe accessories.
Cabinet bars for wardrobes made of chrome-plated oval steel tube are mounted under adjustable shelf inserts of 58 cm
deep cabinets.
Pull-out coathangers made of chrome-plated sheet steel are mounted under adjustable shelf inserts of 42 cm deep
cabinets.
Clothing-protection elements are fitted over visible hinges to protect clothing. 2 and 3 clothing-protection elements are
required for a 5 FH door and a 6 FH door respectively.
Hanger made of anodized aluminum. 10 or 20 pieces per packaging unit.


