



PRODUCT INFORMATION S800Z-Garde_TY_EN - 19.01.2021 - www.vs-furniture.com

Serie 800

Wardrobes and wardrobe accessories.

Cabinet bars for wardrobes made of chrome-plated oval steel tube are mounted under adjustable shelf inserts of 58 cm deep cabinets.

Pull-out coathangers made of chrome-plated sheet steel are mounted under adjustable shelf inserts of 42 cm deep cabinets.

Clothing-protection elements are fitted over visible hinges to protect clothing. 2 and 3 clothing-protection elements are required for a 5 FH door and a 6 FH door respectively.

Hanger made of anodized aluminum. 10 or 20 pieces per packaging unit.

	* Body dimensions								S		S,		3	
Serie 800	* W	40	50	60	80	100	120	80	100	120				
Profil 800		without middle partition						1 partition						
*D=42,5													22090	48495
	Chipboard shelf										48489	48491		
	Steel shelf										48490			
*D=58		48480	48481	48482	48483	48484	48485	48486	48487	48488			22090	48495
		Wardrobe hanging tube									Clothes rail	Triple hook	Clothes hanger	Clothes protector